

BILL OF MATERIAL REPORT

<u>LotID</u>	<u>Part ID</u>	<u>Rev</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Ext Qty</u>	<u>UM</u>	<u>Ext Weight</u>	<u>UM</u>
0	5.94.H310.100	-	KNOCKDOWN 100' SUPERTITAN S310HD				
	4.83.0003.001	-	SUPERTITAN UPPER PIPE ANCHOR (SECT 3)	1	EA		
	4.963.0001.006	-	1/2" U-BOLT ASS'Y (2"S.R.)	1	EA	0.75	LB
	1202021	-	1/2" X 1-1/2" A325 BOLT ASSY-HDG PAILS	11	EA	2.33	LB
			<i>800 PER PAIL</i>				
			<i>ASSEMBLY:</i>				
			<i>1 x 1202021</i>				
			<i>1 x 1202211</i>				
			<i>1 x 1202180</i>				
	1202211	-	1/2" F-436 FLAT WASHER - HDG RACK	5	EA	0.10	LB
	3.963.0700.003	A	3/16" THK 1 HOLE SPACER (9/16" DIA)	3	EA	0.66	LB
	3.620.0018.005	A	MOUNT HORIZONTAL 5	3	EA	16.50	LB
	3.620.0019.005	B	SUPPORT HORIZONTAL 5	1	EA	5.00	LB
	4.83.0003.002	-	SUPERTITAN MID PIPE ANCHOR (SECT 3)	1	EA		
	4.963.0001.006	-	1/2" U-BOLT ASS'Y (2"S.R.)	1	EA	0.75	LB
	1202021	-	1/2" X 1-1/2" A325 BOLT ASSY-HDG PAILS	11	EA	2.33	LB
			<i>800 PER PAIL</i>				
			<i>ASSEMBLY:</i>				
			<i>1 x 1202021</i>				
			<i>1 x 1202211</i>				
			<i>1 x 1202180</i>				
	1202211	-	1/2" F-436 FLAT WASHER - HDG RACK	5	EA	0.10	LB
	3.963.0700.003	A	3/16" THK 1 HOLE SPACER (9/16" DIA)	3	EA	0.66	LB
	3.620.0018.006	A	MOUNT HORIZONTAL 6	3	EA	17.70	LB
	3.620.0019.005	B	SUPPORT HORIZONTAL 5	1	EA	5.00	LB
	5.94.0031.000	-	SECTION #3 - KNOCKDOWN SUPERTITAN	1	EA		
			<i>c/w SPLICE HARDWARE</i>				
	4.78.0000.003	-	SPLICE KIT - SECT 3 TO SECT 4/4F	1	EA		
	1202022	-	1/2" X 1-3/4" A325 BOLT ASS'Y-HDG PAILS	M	25 EA	5.63	LB
	3.924.0152.001	B	OUTER SPLICE PLATE	M	6 EA	9.00	LB
	3.924.0152.002	B	INNER SPLICE PLATE	M	6 EA	4.80	LB
	4.78.9000.003	-	HARDWARE KIT - SECTION 3	1	EA		
	1202021	-	1/2" X 1-1/2" A325 BOLT ASSY-HDG PAILS	M	32 EA	6.78	LB
			<i>800 PER PAIL</i>				
			<i>ASSEMBLY:</i>				
			<i>1 x 1202021</i>				
			<i>1 x 1202211</i>				
			<i>1 x 1202180</i>				
	1202211	-	1/2" F-436 FLAT WASHER - HDG RACK	M	32 EA	0.64	LB
	3.620.0001.001	B	SECTION 1/3/5 ANGLE LEG	3	EA	96.60	LB
	3.620.0016.011	A	DIAGONAL 11	3	EA	9.00	LB
	3.620.0016.012	A	DIAGONAL 12	3	EA	9.00	LB
	3.620.0016.013	A	DIAGONAL 13	3	EA	9.00	LB
	3.620.0016.014	A	DIAGONAL 14	3	EA	9.60	LB
	3.620.0016.015	A	DIAGONAL 15	3	EA	9.60	LB
	4.963.9002.001		SMALL SUPER TITAN SHIPPING KIT	1	EA		LB
	1201053		3/8" FLAT WASHER GR. 5 - HDG RACK	M	24 EA	0.24	LB
	1201062		3/8" X 1-1/4" HEX HEAD BOLT GR5 HDG RACK	M	12 EA	0.58	LB
	1201051		3/8" LOCK WASHER GR. 5 - HDG RACK	M	12 EA	0.06	LB
	1201050		3/8" HEX NUT GR. 5 - HDG RACK	M	12 EA	0.24	LB
	3.963.9002.001		SMALL SUPER TITAN SHIPPING PLATE	M	2 EA	1.28	LB
	5.94.0041.000	-	SECTION #4 - KNOCKDOWN SUPERTITAN	1	EA		
			<i>c/w SPLICE HARDWARE</i>				
	4.78.0000.004	-	SPLICE KIT - SECT 4 TO SECT 5/5F	1	EA		

<u>LotID</u>	<u>Part ID</u>	<u>Rev</u>	<u>Description</u>		<u>Ext Qty</u>	<u>UM</u>	<u>Ext Weight</u>	<u>UM</u>
	1202022	-	1/2" X 1-3/4" A325 BOLT ASS'Y-HDG PAILS	M	25	EA	5.63	LB
	3.924.0152.001	B	OUTER SPLICE PLATE	M	6	EA	9.00	LB
	3.924.0152.002	B	INNER SPLICE PLATE	M	6	EA	4.80	LB
	4.78.9000.004	-	HARDWARE KIT - SECTION 4		1	EA		
	1202021	-	1/2" X 1-1/2" A325 BOLT ASSY-HDG PAILS	M	32	EA	6.78	LB
			800 PER PAIL					
			ASSEMBLY:					
			1 x 1202021					
			1 x 1202211					
			1 x 1202180					
	1202211	-	1/2" F-436 FLAT WASHER - HDG RACK	M	32	EA	0.64	LB
	3.620.0002.001	B	SECTION 2/4 ANGLE LEG		3	EA	96.60	LB
	3.620.0016.016	A	DIAGONAL 16		3	EA	9.60	LB
	3.620.0016.017	A	DIAGONAL 17		3	EA	9.90	LB
	3.620.0016.018	A	DIAGONAL 18		3	EA	9.90	LB
	3.620.0016.019	A	DIAGONAL 19		3	EA	10.20	LB
	3.620.0016.020	A	DIAGONAL 20		3	EA	10.20	LB
	4.963.9002.001		SMALL SUPER TITAN SHIPPING KIT		1	EA		LB
	1201053		3/8" FLAT WASHER GR. 5 - HDG RACK	M	24	EA	0.24	LB
	1201062		3/8" X 1-1/4" HEX HEAD BOLT GR5 HDG RACK	M	12	EA	0.58	LB
	1201051		3/8" LOCK WASHER GR. 5 - HDG RACK	M	12	EA	0.06	LB
	1201050		3/8" HEX NUT GR. 5 - HDG RACK	M	12	EA	0.24	LB
	3.963.9002.001		SMALL SUPER TITAN SHIPPING PLATE	M	2	EA	1.28	LB
	5.94.0051.000	-	SECTION #5 - KNOCKDOWN SUPERTITAN		1	EA		
			c/w SPLICE HARDWARE					
	4.78.0000.005	-	SPLICE KIT - SECT 5 TO SECT 6/6F		1	EA		
	1202022	-	1/2" X 1-3/4" A325 BOLT ASS'Y-HDG PAILS	M	25	EA	5.63	LB
	1202211	-	1/2" F-436 FLAT WASHER - HDG RACK	M	25	EA	0.50	LB
	3.924.0153.001	B	OUTER SPLICE PLATE	M	6	EA	7.20	LB
	3.924.0153.002	B	INNER SPLICE PLATE	M	6	EA	4.20	LB
	3.924.0153.003	B	FILLER PLATE	M	6	EA	1.80	LB
	4.78.9000.005	-	HARDWARE KIT - SECTION 5		1	EA		
	1202021	-	1/2" X 1-1/2" A325 BOLT ASSY-HDG PAILS	M	32	EA	6.78	LB
			800 PER PAIL					
			ASSEMBLY:					
			1 x 1202021					
			1 x 1202211					
			1 x 1202180					
	1202211	-	1/2" F-436 FLAT WASHER - HDG RACK	M	32	EA	0.64	LB
	3.620.0001.001	B	SECTION 1/3/5 ANGLE LEG		3	EA	96.60	LB
	3.620.0016.021	A	DIAGONAL 21		3	EA	10.50	LB
	3.620.0016.022	A	DIAGONAL 22		3	EA	10.50	LB
	3.620.0016.023	A	DIAGONAL 23		3	EA	10.50	LB
	3.620.0016.024	A	DIAGONAL 24		3	EA	10.80	LB
	3.620.0016.025	A	DIAGONAL 25		3	EA	10.80	LB
	4.963.9002.001		SMALL SUPER TITAN SHIPPING KIT		1	EA		LB
	1201053		3/8" FLAT WASHER GR. 5 - HDG RACK	M	24	EA	0.24	LB
	1201062		3/8" X 1-1/4" HEX HEAD BOLT GR5 HDG RACK	M	12	EA	0.58	LB
	1201051		3/8" LOCK WASHER GR. 5 - HDG RACK	M	12	EA	0.06	LB
	1201050		3/8" HEX NUT GR. 5 - HDG RACK	M	12	EA	0.24	LB
	3.963.9002.001		SMALL SUPER TITAN SHIPPING PLATE	M	2	EA	1.28	LB
	5.94.0061.000	-	SECTION #6 - KNOCKDOWN SUPERTITAN		1	EA		
			c/w SPLICE HARDWARE					
	4.78.0000.006	-	SPLICE KIT - SECT 6 TO SECT 7/7F		1	EA		

<u>LotID</u>	<u>Part ID</u>	<u>Rev</u>	<u>Description</u>		<u>Ext Qty</u>	<u>UM</u>	<u>Ext Weight</u>	<u>UM</u>
	1202022	-	1/2" X 1-3/4" A325 BOLT ASS'Y-HDG PAILS	M	25	EA	5.63	LB
	3.924.0154.001	B	OUTER SPLICE PLATE	M	6	EA	9.00	LB
	3.924.0154.002	B	INNER SPLICE PLATE	M	6	EA	6.00	LB
	4.78.9000.006	-	HARDWARE KIT - SECTION 6		1	EA		
	1202021	-	1/2" X 1-1/2" A325 BOLT ASSY-HDG PAILS	M	32	EA	6.78	LB
			800 PER PAIL					
			ASSEMBLY:					
			1 x 1202021					
			1 x 1202211					
			1 x 1202180					
	1202211	-	1/2" F-436 FLAT WASHER - HDG RACK	M	32	EA	0.64	LB
	3.620.0003.001	B	SECTION 6 ANGLE LEG		3	EA	153.90	LB
	3.620.0016.026	A	DIAGONAL 26		3	EA	11.10	LB
	3.620.0016.027	A	DIAGONAL 27		3	EA	11.10	LB
	3.620.0016.028	A	DIAGONAL 28		3	EA	11.40	LB
	3.620.0016.029	A	DIAGONAL 29		3	EA	11.40	LB
	3.620.0016.030	B	DIAGONAL 30		3	EA	11.40	LB
	4.963.9002.002		MEDIUM SUPER TITAN SHIPPING KIT		1	EA		LB
	1201053		3/8" FLAT WASHER GR. 5 - HDG RACK	M	24	EA	0.24	LB
	1201062		3/8" X 1-1/4" HEX HEAD BOLT GR5 HDG RACK	M	12	EA	0.58	LB
	1201051		3/8" LOCK WASHER GR. 5 - HDG RACK	M	12	EA	0.06	LB
	1201050		3/8" HEX NUT GR. 5 - HDG RACK	M	12	EA	0.24	LB
	3.963.9002.002		MEDIUM SUPER TITAN SHIPPING PLATE	M	2	EA	1.74	LB
5.94.0071.000		-	SECTION #7 - KNOCKDOWN SUPERTITAN		1	EA		
			c/w SPLICE HARDWARE					
	4.78.0000.007	-	SPLICE KIT - SECT 7 TO SECT 8/8F		1	EA		
	1202022	-	1/2" X 1-3/4" A325 BOLT ASS'Y-HDG PAILS	M	25	EA	5.63	LB
	3.924.0155.001	B	OUTER SPLICE PLATE	M	6	EA	10.80	LB
	3.924.0155.002	B	INNER SPLICE PLATE	M	6	EA	7.80	LB
	4.78.9000.007	-	HARDWARE KIT - SECTION 7		1	EA		
	1202021	-	1/2" X 1-1/2" A325 BOLT ASSY-HDG PAILS	M	32	EA	6.78	LB
			800 PER PAIL					
			ASSEMBLY:					
			1 x 1202021					
			1 x 1202211					
			1 x 1202180					
	1202211	-	1/2" F-436 FLAT WASHER - HDG RACK	M	32	EA	0.64	LB
	3.620.0004.001	B	SECTION 7 ANGLE LEG		3	EA	182.40	LB
	3.620.0016.031	B	DIAGONAL 31		3	EA	11.40	LB
	3.620.0016.032	B	DIAGONAL 32		3	EA	11.70	LB
	3.620.0016.033	B	DIAGONAL 33		3	EA	11.70	LB
	3.620.0016.034	B	DIAGONAL 34		3	EA	12.00	LB
	3.620.0016.035	B	DIAGONAL 35		3	EA	12.00	LB
	4.963.9002.003		LARGE SUPER TITAN SHIPPING KIT		1	EA		LB
	1201053		3/8" FLAT WASHER GR. 5 - HDG RACK	M	24	EA	0.24	LB
	1201062		3/8" X 1-1/4" HEX HEAD BOLT GR5 HDG RACK	M	12	EA	0.58	LB
	1201051		3/8" LOCK WASHER GR. 5 - HDG RACK	M	12	EA	0.06	LB
	1201050		3/8" HEX NUT GR. 5 - HDG RACK	M	12	EA	0.24	LB
	3.963.9002.003		LARGE SUPER TITAN SHIPPING PLATE	M	2	EA	2.10	LB
5.94.0081.000		-	SECTION #8 - KNOCKDOWN SUPERTITAN		1	EA		
			c/w SPLICE HARDWARE					
	4.78.0000.008	-	SPLICE KIT - SECT 8 TO SECT 9/9F		1	EA		
	1202022	-	1/2" X 1-3/4" A325 BOLT ASS'Y-HDG PAILS	M	25	EA	5.63	LB
	3.924.0155.001	B	OUTER SPLICE PLATE	M	6	EA	10.80	LB

<u>LotID</u>	<u>Part ID</u>	<u>Rev</u>	<u>Description</u>		<u>Ext Qty</u>	<u>UM</u>	<u>Ext Weight</u>	<u>UM</u>
	3.924.0155.002	B	INNER SPLICE PLATE	M	6	EA	7.80	LB
	4.78.9000.008	-	HARDWARE KIT - SECTION 8		1	EA		
	1202021	-	1/2" X 1-1/2" A325 BOLT ASSY-HDG PAILS 800 PER PAIL	M	32	EA	6.78	LB
			<i>ASSEMBLY:</i> 1 x 1202021 1 x 1202211 1 x 1202180					
	1202211	-	1/2" F-436 FLAT WASHER - HDG RACK	M	32	EA	0.64	LB
	3.620.0005.001	B	SECTION 8/10 ANGLE LEG		3	EA	182.40	LB
	3.620.0016.036	B	DIAGONAL 36		3	EA	12.30	LB
	3.620.0016.037	B	DIAGONAL 37		3	EA	12.30	LB
	3.620.0016.038	B	DIAGONAL 38		3	EA	12.60	LB
	3.620.0016.039	B	DIAGONAL 39		3	EA	12.60	LB
	3.620.0016.040	B	DIAGONAL 40		3	EA	12.90	LB
	4.963.9002.003		LARGE SUPER TITAN SHIPPING KIT		1	EA		LB
	1201053		3/8" FLAT WASHER GR. 5 - HDG RACK	M	24	EA	0.24	LB
	1201062		3/8" X 1-1/4" HEX HEAD BOLT GR5 HDG RACK	M	12	EA	0.58	LB
	1201051		3/8" LOCK WASHER GR. 5 - HDG RACK	M	12	EA	0.06	LB
	1201050		3/8" HEX NUT GR. 5 - HDG RACK	M	12	EA	0.24	LB
	3.963.9002.003		LARGE SUPER TITAN SHIPPING PLATE	M	2	EA	2.10	LB
	5.94.0091.000	-	SECTION #9 - KNOCKDOWN SUPERTITAN <i>c/w SPLICE HARDWARE</i>		1	EA		
	4.78.0000.009	-	SPLICE KIT - SECT 9 TO SECT 10/10F		1	EA		
	1202022	-	1/2" X 1-3/4" A325 BOLT ASS'Y-HDG PAILS	M	25	EA	5.63	LB
	3.924.0155.001	B	OUTER SPLICE PLATE	M	6	EA	10.80	LB
	3.924.0155.002	B	INNER SPLICE PLATE	M	6	EA	7.80	LB
	4.78.9000.009	-	HARDWARE KIT - SECTION 9		1	EA		
	1202021	-	1/2" X 1-1/2" A325 BOLT ASSY-HDG PAILS 800 PER PAIL	M	32	EA	6.78	LB
			<i>ASSEMBLY:</i> 1 x 1202021 1 x 1202211 1 x 1202180					
	1202211	-	1/2" F-436 FLAT WASHER - HDG RACK	M	32	EA	0.64	LB
	3.620.0006.001	B	SECTION 9 ANGLE LEG		3	EA	182.40	LB
	3.620.0016.041	B	DIAGONAL 41		3	EA	12.90	LB
	3.620.0016.042	B	DIAGONAL 42		3	EA	13.20	LB
	3.620.0016.043	B	DIAGONAL 43		3	EA	13.20	LB
	3.620.0016.044	B	DIAGONAL 44		3	EA	13.50	LB
	3.620.0016.045	B	DIAGONAL 45		3	EA	13.50	LB
	4.963.9002.003		LARGE SUPER TITAN SHIPPING KIT		1	EA		LB
	1201053		3/8" FLAT WASHER GR. 5 - HDG RACK	M	24	EA	0.24	LB
	1201062		3/8" X 1-1/4" HEX HEAD BOLT GR5 HDG RACK	M	12	EA	0.58	LB
	1201051		3/8" LOCK WASHER GR. 5 - HDG RACK	M	12	EA	0.06	LB
	1201050		3/8" HEX NUT GR. 5 - HDG RACK	M	12	EA	0.24	LB
	3.963.9002.003		LARGE SUPER TITAN SHIPPING PLATE	M	2	EA	2.10	LB
	5.94.0101.0HD	-	SECTION #10HD - KNOCKDOWN SUPERTITAN <i>c/w SPLICE HARDWARE</i>		1	EA		
	4.78.0000.510	-	SPLICE KIT - SECT 10HD TO SECT 11HD		1	EA		
	1202022	-	1/2" X 1-3/4" A325 BOLT ASS'Y-HDG PAILS	M	37	EA	8.33	LB
	3.924.0190.001	A	OUTER SPLICE PLATE	M	6	EA	13.80	LB
	3.924.0190.002	A	INNER SPLICE PLATE	M	6	EA	9.00	LB
	3.620.0038.001	A	SECTION 10HD ANGLE LEG		3	EA	258.00	LB

<u>LotID</u>	<u>Part ID</u>	<u>Rev</u>	<u>Description</u>		<u>Ext Qty</u>	<u>UM</u>	<u>Ext Weight</u>	<u>UM</u>
	3.620.0016.046	B	DIAGONAL 46		3	EA	13.80	LB
	3.620.0016.047	B	DIAGONAL 47		3	EA	13.80	LB
	3.620.0016.048	B	DIAGONAL 48		3	EA	14.10	LB
	3.620.0016.049	B	DIAGONAL 49		3	EA	14.10	LB
	3.620.0016.050	B	DIAGONAL 50		3	EA	14.40	LB
	4.78.9000.011	-	HARDWARE KIT - SECTION 11		1	EA		
	1202021	-	1/2" X 1-1/2" A325 BOLT ASSY-HDG PAILS	M	32	EA	6.78	LB
			800 PER PAIL					
			ASSEMBLY:					
			1 x 1202021					
			1 x 1202211					
			1 x 1202180					
	1202211	-	1/2" F-436 FLAT WASHER - HDG RACK	M	32	EA	0.64	LB
	4.963.9002.003	-	LARGE SUPER TITAN SHIPPING KIT		1	EA		LB
	1201053		3/8" FLAT WASHER GR. 5 - HDG RACK	M	24	EA	0.24	LB
	1201062		3/8" X 1-1/4" HEX HEAD BOLT GR5 HDG RACK	M	12	EA	0.58	LB
	1201051		3/8" LOCK WASHER GR. 5 - HDG RACK	M	12	EA	0.06	LB
	1201050		3/8" HEX NUT GR. 5 - HDG RACK	M	12	EA	0.24	LB
	3.963.9002.003		LARGE SUPER TITAN SHIPPING PLATE	M	2	EA	2.10	LB
	5.94.0111.0HD	-	SECTION #11HD - KNOCKDOWN SUPERTITAN		1	EA		
			c/w SPLICE HARDWARE					
	4.78.0000.011	-	SPLICE KIT - SECT 11 TO SECT 12/12F		1	EA		
	1202022	-	1/2" X 1-3/4" A325 BOLT ASS'Y-HDG PAILS	M	37	EA	8.33	LB
	3.924.0157.001	A	OUTER SPLICE PLATE	M	6	EA	13.20	LB
	3.924.0157.002	A	INNER SPLICE PLATE	M	6	EA	8.40	LB
	4.78.9000.011	-	HARDWARE KIT - SECTION 11		1	EA		
	1202021	-	1/2" X 1-1/2" A325 BOLT ASSY-HDG PAILS	M	32	EA	6.78	LB
			800 PER PAIL					
			ASSEMBLY:					
			1 x 1202021					
			1 x 1202211					
			1 x 1202180					
	1202211	-	1/2" F-436 FLAT WASHER - HDG RACK	M	32	EA	0.64	LB
	3.620.0032.001	A	SECTION 11HD ANGLE LEG		3	EA	258.00	LB
	3.620.0016.151	B	DIAGONAL H51		3	EA	25.20	LB
	3.620.0016.152	B	DIAGONAL H52		3	EA	25.20	LB
	3.620.0016.153	B	DIAGONAL H53		3	EA	25.50	LB
	3.620.0016.154	B	DIAGONAL H54		3	EA	25.80	LB
	3.620.0016.155	B	DIAGONAL H55		3	EA	26.10	LB
	4.963.9002.004	-	X-LARGE SUPER TITAN SHIPPING KIT		1	EA		LB
	1201053		3/8" FLAT WASHER GR. 5 - HDG RACK	M	24	EA	0.24	LB
	1201062		3/8" X 1-1/4" HEX HEAD BOLT GR5 HDG RACK	M	12	EA	0.58	LB
	1201051		3/8" LOCK WASHER GR. 5 - HDG RACK	M	12	EA	0.06	LB
	1201050		3/8" HEX NUT GR. 5 - HDG RACK	M	12	EA	0.24	LB
	3.963.9002.004		X-LARGE SUPER TITAN SHIPPING PLATE	M	2	EA	2.52	LB
	5.94.0121.0HD	-	SECTION #12HD - KNOCKDOWN SUPERTITAN		1	EA		
			c/w SPLICE HARDWARE					
	4.78.0000.512	-	SPLICE KIT - SECT 12 TO SECT 13F		1	EA		
	1202022	-	1/2" X 1-3/4" A325 BOLT ASS'Y-HDG PAILS	M	37	EA	8.33	LB
	3.924.0157.001	A	OUTER SPLICE PLATE	M	6	EA	13.20	LB
	3.924.0157.002	A	INNER SPLICE PLATE	M	6	EA	8.40	LB
	4.78.9000.012	-	HARDWARE KIT - SECTION 12		1	EA		
	1202021	-	1/2" X 1-1/2" A325 BOLT ASSY-HDG PAILS	M	32	EA	6.78	LB
			800 PER PAIL					

<u>LotID</u>	<u>Part ID</u>	<u>Rev</u>	<u>Description</u>		<u>Ext Qty</u>	<u>UM</u>	<u>Ext Weight</u>	<u>UM</u>
			ASSEMBLY:					
			1 x 1202021					
			1 x 1202211					
			1 x 1202180					
	1202211	-	1/2" F-436 FLAT WASHER - HDG RACK	M	32	EA	0.64	LB
	3.620.0033.001	A	SECTION 12HD ANGLE LEG		3	EA	258.00	LB
	3.620.0016.156	B	DIAGONAL H56		3	EA	26.40	LB
	3.620.0016.157	B	DIAGONAL H57		3	EA	26.70	LB
	3.620.0016.158	B	DIAGONAL H58		3	EA	27.00	LB
	3.620.0016.159	B	DIAGONAL H59		3	EA	27.30	LB
	3.620.0016.160	B	DIAGONAL H60		3	EA	27.60	LB
	4.963.9002.004	-	X-LARGE SUPER TITAN SHIPPING KIT		1	EA		LB
	1201053		3/8" FLAT WASHER GR. 5 - HDG RACK	M	24	EA	0.24	LB
	1201062		3/8" X 1-1/4" HEX HEAD BOLT GR5 HDG RACK	M	12	EA	0.58	LB
	1201051		3/8" LOCK WASHER GR. 5 - HDG RACK	M	12	EA	0.06	LB
	1201050		3/8" HEX NUT GR. 5 - HDG RACK	M	12	EA	0.24	LB
	3.963.9002.004		X-LARGE SUPER TITAN SHIPPING PLATE	M	2	EA	2.52	LB
	5.81.0213.0HD	-	5' FND KIT - FITS SUPERTITAN SECT #12HD		1	EA		
	4.78.9000.513	-	HARDWARE KIT - SECTION 13F		1	EA		
	1202021	-	1/2" X 1-1/2" A325 BOLT ASSY-HDG PAILS	M	13	EA	2.76	LB
			800 PER PAIL					
			ASSEMBLY:					
			1 x 1202021					
			1 x 1202211					
			1 x 1202180					
	1202022	-	1/2" X 1-3/4" A325 BOLT ASS'Y-HDG PAILS	M	13	EA	2.93	LB
	1202211	-	1/2" F-436 FLAT WASHER - HDG RACK	M	13	EA	0.26	LB
	3.620.0035.001	A	SECTION 13HDF- STUB LEG		3	EA	128.70	LB
	3.620.0020.012	A	TOP HORIZONTAL 13F		3	EA	14.40	LB
	3.620.0017.112	A	FOUNDATION DIAGONAL 13FHD		3	EA	31.20	LB
	3.620.0020.024	A	OUTSIDE SPECIAL BOTTOM HORIZONTAL 13F		3	EA	70.50	LB
	3.620.0020.030	B	INSIDE SPECIAL BOTTOM HORIZONTAL 13F		3	EA	36.30	LB
	4.963.9002.004		X-LARGE SUPER TITAN SHIPPING KIT		1	EA		LB
	1201053		3/8" FLAT WASHER GR. 5 - HDG RACK	M	24	EA	0.24	LB
	1201062		3/8" X 1-1/4" HEX HEAD BOLT GR5 HDG RACK	M	12	EA	0.58	LB
	1201051		3/8" LOCK WASHER GR. 5 - HDG RACK	M	12	EA	0.06	LB
	1201050		3/8" HEX NUT GR. 5 - HDG RACK	M	12	EA	0.24	LB
	3.963.9002.004		X-LARGE SUPER TITAN SHIPPING PLATE	M	2	EA	2.52	LB
	2208011	-	WARNING - INSPECT TOWER LABEL		1	EA	0.01	LB
	2208012	-	DANGER OVERHEAD LABEL SMALL KANBAN		1	EA	0.01	LB
	2208014	-	SUPER TITAN TOWER ADDRESS LABEL - SILVER		1	EA	0.00	LB
			Page Sub Total Weight (not 5.)				51.90	
			Page Sub Total Weight (5.)				3,128.75	
			Page Sub Total Weight				3,180.65	
			Total Weight (not 5.)				51.90	
			Total Weight (5.)				3,128.75	
			Total Weight				3,180.65	